
1.pokus 2.pokus 3.pokus 4.pokus

9 Soukupová Hana Gymnázium Trutnov 4,73 4,80 4,83 100,00 9,53

20 Boušková Anna Marie Gymnázium Trutnov 6,19 6,51 8,38 7,51 12,70

23 Jorová Petra Gymnázium Trutnov 7,29 7,41 8,62 12,39 14,70

26 Dobiášová Vendula Gymnázium Trutnov 7,82 100,00 7,91 7,52 15,34 36,93 7

3 Ježková Alena ZŠ Komenského Trutnov 3,75 3,82 3,77 4,54 7,52

10 Ondrášková Veronika ZŠ Komenského Trutnov 4,72 6,43 4,95 5,07 9,67

25 Hammerschmiedová Nela ZŠ Komenského Trutnov 7,23 8,25 7,66 100,00 14,89

36 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 200,00 32,08 5

1 Houtová Andrea ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov A 3,68 3,34 3,68 3,64 6,98

2 Holanová Anežka ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov A 5,21 3,87 3,77 3,62 7,39

28 Stehlíková Markéta ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov A 8,23 7,84 8,57 8,20 16,04

24 Vejrychová Daniela ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov A 7,47 7,32 10,71 8,62 14,79 29,16 2

27 Trojanová Anna ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov B 9,91 12,14 7,67 7,90 15,57

35 Germínová Stella ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov B 10,50 100,00 100,00 100,00 110,50

30 Klozová Andrea ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov B 9,25 100,00 8,63 100,00 17,88

29 Borovičková Adéla ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov B 9,83 8,64 9,44 9,15 17,79 51,24 8

33 Gorolová Vanesa ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov C 11,27 12,41 13,19 100,00 23,68

34 Trojanová Tereza ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov C 13,23 15,11 15,05 100,00 28,28

32 Kaplanová Anna ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov C 8,54 11,90 12,23 11,32 19,86

31 Houtová Julie ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov C 9,35 9,27 15,73 14,84 18,62 62,16 9

8 Šturmová Josefína ZŠ Schulzovy sady, DKnL 4,16 4,55 4,54 4,41 8,57

36 Lacková Gabriela ZŠ Schulzovy sady, DKnL 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 200,00

15 Lukášová Karolína ZŠ Schulzovy sady, DKnL 5,16 5,33 5,22 6,04 10,38

16 Schreiberová Kateřina ZŠ Schulzovy sady, DKnL 5,96 6,23 4,59 8,00 10,55 29,50 3

7 Grusová Tereza ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 4,36 4,52 5,22 4,07 8,43

19 Kubelková Laura ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 6,71 6,31 6,27 6,89 12,58

14 Havlová Nikola ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 5,25 4,97 5,46 6,03 10,22

18 Heřmanová Anna ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 5,42 5,60 5,50 5,88 10,92 29,57 4

4 Dolejšková Denisa ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov A 3,93 4,22 3,77 4,07 7,70

5 Machová Natálie ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov A 4,83 4,06 4,31 100,00 8,37

6 Bakočová Ema ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov A 4,22 4,36 4,17 4,25 8,39

12 Sadílková Natálie ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov A 4,45 5,30 5,83 5,51 9,75 24,46 1

17 Mědílková Klára ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov B 5,32 5,50 6,66 5,65 10,82

22 Valnohová Veronika ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov B 7,48 10,32 7,19 8,34 14,67

21 Čermáková Valerie ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov B 6,23 6,63 6,62 6,93 12,85

13 Mašínová Anna ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov B 4,68 5,27 5,50 100,00 9,95 33,62 6

MS 11 Špačková Anežka ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 5,61 4,94 4,76 6,13 9,70

1.pokus 2.pokus 3.pokus 4.pokus

1 Houtová Andrea ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov A 3,68 3,34 3,68 3,64 6,98

2 Holanová Anežka ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov A 5,21 3,87 3,77 3,62 7,39

3 Ježková Alena ZŠ Komenského Trutnov 3,75 3,82 3,77 4,54 7,52

4 Dolejšková Denisa ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov A 3,93 4,22 3,77 4,07 7,70

5 Machová Natálie ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov A 4,83 4,06 4,31 100,00 8,37

6 Bakočová Ema ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov A 4,22 4,36 4,17 4,25 8,39

7 Grusová Tereza ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 4,36 4,52 5,22 4,07 8,43

8 Šturmová Josefína ZŠ Schulzovy sady, DKnL 4,16 4,55 4,54 4,41 8,57

9 Soukupová Hana Gymnázium Trutnov 4,73 4,80 4,83 100,00 9,53

10 Ondrášková Veronika ZŠ Komenského Trutnov 4,72 6,43 4,95 5,07 9,67

11 Špačková Anežka ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 5,61 4,94 4,76 6,13 9,70

12 Sadílková Natálie ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov A 4,45 5,30 5,83 5,51 9,75

13 Mašínová Anna ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov B 4,68 5,27 5,50 100,00 9,95

14 Havlová Nikola ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 5,25 4,97 5,46 6,03 10,22

15 Lukášová Karolína ZŠ Schulzovy sady, DKnL 5,16 5,33 5,22 6,04 10,38

16 Schreiberová Kateřina ZŠ Schulzovy sady, DKnL 5,96 6,23 4,59 8,00 10,55

17 Mědílková Klára ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov B 5,32 5,50 6,66 5,65 10,82

18 Heřmanová Anna ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 5,42 5,60 5,50 5,88 10,92

19 Kubelková Laura ZŠ Podharť, DKnL 6,71 6,31 6,27 6,89 12,58

20 Boušková Anna Marie Gymnázium Trutnov 6,19 6,51 8,38 7,51 12,70

21 Čermáková Valerie ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov B 6,23 6,63 6,62 6,93 12,85

22 Valnohová Veronika ZŠ kpt. Jaroše, Trutnov B 7,48 10,32 7,19 8,34 14,67

23 Jorová Petra Gymnázium Trutnov 7,29 7,41 8,62 12,39 14,70

24 Vejrychová Daniela ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov A 7,47 7,32 10,71 8,62 14,79

25 Hammerschmiedová Nela ZŠ Komenského Trutnov 7,23 8,25 7,66 100,00 14,89

26 Dobiášová Vendula Gymnázium Trutnov 7,82 100,00 7,91 7,52 15,34

27 Trojanová Anna ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov B 9,91 12,14 7,67 7,90 15,57

28 Stehlíková Markéta ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov A 8,23 7,84 8,57 8,20 16,04

29 Borovičková Adéla ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov B 9,83 8,64 9,44 9,15 17,79

30 Klozová Andrea ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov B 9,25 100,00 8,63 100,00 17,88

31 Houtová Julie ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov C 9,35 9,27 15,73 14,84 18,62

32 Kaplanová Anna ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov C 8,54 11,90 12,23 11,32 19,86

33 Gorolová Vanesa ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov C 11,27 12,41 13,19 100,00 23,68

34 Trojanová Tereza ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov C 13,23 15,11 15,05 100,00 28,28

35 Germínová Stella ZŠ Náchodská Trutnov B 10,50 100,00 100,00 100,00 110,50

36 Lacková Gabriela ZŠ Schulzovy sady, DKnL 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 200,00
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Výsledky, krajské kolo ve šplhu, Trutnov, 28. 2. 2020, dívky IV., družstva
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Výsledky, krajské kolo ve šplhu, Trutnov, 28. 2. 2020, dívky IV., jednotlivci
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